Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Colour
Voltage
Ordering key
PL 22S BZK
Product description
• Ø 22mm (Ø0.87”) dimension
• Buzzer
• Interrupted sound
• Flashing type
• AC and DC voltage
• cULus and CE
• IEC/EN 60947-5-1, IEC/EN 60073, IEC/EN 60529, UL 508
PL 22S BZ R 24
Colours
Pilot lights and Buzzer are
panel mounted device
assemblies consisting of the
housing, an internal lamp or
buzzer, terminals, and a cover.
Applications include industrial
control panels of all types,
equipment indicator panels,
status alarm indicator.
The buzzer volume is 95dB @
10cm (3.94”), the current is
20mA.
Panel Actuators and Indicators
Type PL 22
Buzzer and Flashing Buzzer
PL 22S FBZR
Dimensions mm/inches
“BZ” Type
Approvals
22S = Ø22mm (Ø0.87”) standard size
Dimension and style
06 = 6VAC/DC
12 = 12VAC/DC
24 = 24VAC/DC
48 = 48VAC/DC
Voltages
110 = 110VAC/DC
220D = 220VDC
220A = 220VAC
380A = 380VAC
BZ = Buzzer
Types
“FBZ” Type
FBZ= Flashing buzzerRated imp. withstand voltage Uimp 2500VAC 50Hz 1min.
Rated insulation Voltage Ui 500VAC
Allowable voltage fluctuation ±20%